WARWICK

THE UNIVERSITY OF WARWICK

Celebrating Religious Diversity in the UK:

Listening to and Resourcing Young People

Programme

for

Launch of New Book & New Curriculum Resources

18:30
19:00
19:10

19:25
19:35

19:40

19:50

19:55

20:00

20:20
21:30

on Young People & Religious Diversity

24 January 2017, Coventry Cathedral

Doors Open

Welcome

Presentations

Prof. Robert Jackson: “Situating Project and Book in WRERU”

Dr Elisabeth Arweck: “From Project to Book”

Prof. Leslie Francis: “How the Quantitative Data Informed the Book
and the Curriculum Resources”

Dr Tania ap Sion: “Design and Conception of the Curriculum
Resources”

Responses

Dr Abdullah Sahin: “Book and Resources in an Islamic Perspective”

Bishop David Walker: “Book and Resources in a Christian

Perspective”

Questions/ Comments

Networking

Close

Warwick Religions and Ecducation
Research Unit (WRERU)

Centre for Education Studies
University of Warwick

Coventry CV4 8UW UK
www.warwick.ac.uk/wreru



Refreshments and Finger Buffet Food Will be Provided



