

Celebrating Religious Diversity in the UK:

Listening to and Resourcing Young People

Programme

for

Launch of New Book & New Curriculum Resources on Young People & Religious Diversity 24 January 2017, Coventry Cathedral

18:30	Doors Open
19:00	Welcome
19:10	Presentations
	Prof. Robert Jackson: "Situating Project and Book in WRERU"
19:25	Dr Elisabeth Arweck: "From Project to Book"
19:35	Prof. Leslie Francis: "How the Quantitative Data Informed the Book
	and the Curriculum Resources"
19:40	Dr Tania ap Sîon: "Design and Conception of the Curriculum
	Resources"
19:50	Responses
	Dr Abdullah Sahin: "Book and Resources in an Islamic Perspective"
19:55	Bishop David Walker: "Book and Resources in a Christian
	Perspective"
20:00	Questions/Comments
20:20	Networking
21:30	Close

Warwick Religions and Ecducation Research Unit (WRERU) Centre for Education Studies University of Warwick Coventry CV4 8UW UK www.warwick.ac.uk/wreru Refreshments and Finger Buffet Food Will be Provided